4 July 2022 -

July 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

August 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
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Monday 4 July Tuesday 5 July

fw 30 11:15 Daily Office Meeting (D) =

(h’ctpsj/meeft starleaf com/4835788689/ aptl} Garret Kofan via
 StarLeaf Cloud <+

Wednesday 6 July
Dail Slt'l:mg Day {Dall Eireann} - Minister O'Donovan's DlaryO
l10.30 11‘15 Daily Office Meetlng (D)

FICHIEEIEIOEE Qi

!21-00 - 21:30 Voting Bloc (LH)

Frlday 8 July

Da;fy Office Meeting (D} -
https f/meet s rleafxonv4835788689/ap§§ Gafret Nsian i

Saturday 9 July

il Sitting Day (Déil Eireann) - Minister O'Donaovan'’s Diary <

' Thursday 7 July

Dail Sitting Day (Dail Eireann) - Minister O'Dongvan's Diary <*
‘Déil Voteable

7 12:00 - 13:04 LQ/QPL

FETHTNFAENILY AL

| Sunday 10 July




11 July 2022 -

July 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

August 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

45 a7 -390 8 9101112 13 14
17 Jul : 2022 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
y 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 38
75 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 31
Monday 11 July Tuesday 12 July

l;l 0:30 - 11:15 Daily Office Meeting (D) ;
{h’etps:f/meet starleaf. com/4835788689f&pp) Garret NoEan wa
StarLeaf Cloud O

| Déil Sitting Day (D4il Eireann) - Minister O'Donovan's Diary

'15 D‘auEy Omce Meeting (D) :
(h’t‘ips -//meet. starieaf ccmf48357 886‘59;!3@)

=y 3
""'x

~ Starkeaf Cloud e

9 15:49 - 18:14 Confidence Motion in Government {LH)

57 16:00 - 16:30 FYI: Ceann Combairle to launch of the Ukraine
War Photography Exhibition (LH2000)

Wednesday 13 July
~Dail Sittlng Day (Dail Eireann) - Minister &' Donovan s Diary <+

.10 30 - 11:15 Da:ty Office Meetmg (D)
(https //meetstarleaf cam/4835788689/app) Garret Nolan via
 Starieaf Ctaudié? e

I 12:00 - 13:04 LQ/QPL

[ 16:54 - 22:24 voting on Legislation (Dail Chamber)

[122:24 - 22:54 VOTING BLOCK

i

' Thursday 14 July

|_ipail Sitting Day (D4il Eireann) - Minister O'Donavan's Diary <
__Déil Voteable

! 0:30 - 11:15 Daily Office Meeting (D)

= (httsz/meet starleaf com/4835788639/ap'p:} Garret Nolaz‘f wa

Friday 15 July

Saturday 16 July

‘Sunday 17 July




18 July 2022 -
24 July 2022

July 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

August 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr 5a Su
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& 9101112 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
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Monday 18 July
1% 10:30 - 11:15 Daily Office Meetmg (D)

(httpsj/meet starfeaf, com/4835788689/ap P - Garret Nolan vig
StarLeaf Cloud e S

Wednesday 20 July

3:00 - 15:00 TRAVEL

18:00 - 22:00 TRAVEL

Friday 22 July
1110:30 - 11:15 Daily Office Meeting (D) i 5|

| Tuesday 19 July

16:30 - 19:00 TRAVEL

Thursday 21 July

1710:30 - 11:15 Daily Office Meeting (D)
(https://meet.starleaf. com[483578ﬁ€89i&pp) Garret Nolan via

Starleaf Cloud

Saturday 23 July

: (https //meet st Ieaf com/4835788689/app} Garret Nc!an wa_ -

DLSHIESS DUNAdil

IKTainiaE commoaasion

Sunday 24 July




2 5 J u Iy 202 2 - Mo TUVLL:yTiOZFl:' Sa Su Mo T:\:Iiuiazifzsa Su
31 July 2022

1 2 3 T2 3 4567

Monday 25 July

Wednesday 27 July Thursday 28 July
Ixiid Ef .ii Byils .J I W Hli 1"( _]lllll_'llhr'_hl.\d" ll.!(‘ e

:30 - 11:00 TRAVEL FERRY

16:00 - 16:30 TRAVEL FERRY
17:00 - 17:30 TRAVEL

Friday 29 July Saturday 30 July

‘10'30 11:15 Dally Office Meeting (O ;
~ (https://meet starleaf. com/4835788689/app) Garre’t Nolan via
_ Starleaf Cloud ©*

Sunday 31 July




August 2022 September 2022
1 Aug USt 2022 - Mo TuWe Th FrSa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
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7 August 2022 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 1213 14 15 16 17 18
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30
Monday 1 August Tuesday 2 August
AUGUST BH " 09:00 - 11:00 OPW MB Meeting (HQ or 1GQ)
I o ) |
Wednesday 3 August ' Thursday 4 August
*10:00 - 70:30 Call to see works at Bresheen South, Kilmallock -
_ Ifichag] Q'Connor ‘
\
\
|
Friday 5 August Saturday 6 August

Sunday 7 August




8 August 2022 -
14 August 2022

August 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

September 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 45 6 7 1
8 910111213 14
18 19 20 21
25 26

27 28

15 16 17
22 23 24
29 30 31

Monday 8 August

Wednesday 10 August

Friday 12 August

© Minister out of the Country !

Tuesday 9 August
©11:00 - 11:30 Minister interview on Live95FM

Thursday 11 August
00:00 Minister cut of the Country

Saturdamg_{ 13 Augus_;t

€ Minister out of the C

Sunda_y 14 August

« Minister out of 1;Ij1e Country




August 2022 September 2022

B 17:00 - 17:30 Independence of India Day

1 5 AUgUSt 2022 - Mo TuWe Th FrSaSu Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
St T i
8 910111213 14 EE Bt
21 August 2022 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 1213 14 15 16 17 18
23 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
29 30 3t 26 27 28 29 30
Monday 15 August Tuesday 16 August
¢ Minister out of the Country © Minister out of the Country Bl

Wednesday 17 August

~ « Minister out of the Country

Thursday 18 August

*'WTQ(_}:OOWﬁInister out of the Countlll'y“

Friday 19 August

Saturday 20 August

" 19:00 - 20:00 Garrienderk Community Development Cantanafy
Cornmemeg&ion of Michael Collins

Sunday 21 August
00 - 17:00 Béal na Blsth — Sunday 21st August 2022




22 August 2022 -

August 2022 September 2022

Mo TuWe Th Fr 5a Su Mo TuWe Th Fr 5a Su
é%ﬂ%#‘lg‘!g'lzl 567;%131?

28 August 2022 SENEREE  BRABRLR

29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30
Monday 22 August Tuesday 23 August
Wednesday 24 August Thursday 25 August

§

Friday 26 August Saturday 27 August

*11:00 - 13:00 AGS National Centtenary Celebration Event (Dublin’

Sl.ll'lday 28 August
0. 1 550 Lt
© i3:00-1 T i
_ sustainability programme = |




August 2022 September 2022
29 Augl,ISt 2022 - Mo TuWe Th FrSaSu Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

e e 1.2.5 4
8 9101112 13 14 56 7 8 91011
4 Se tember 2022 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
29 30 31 26 27 28 39 30
Monday 29 August ! Tuesday 30 August

| B jeme|

Thursday 1 September

f'):’-:'| open

B12:00 - 12:30 Catch Up

(https://meet.starleaf.com/4050683654/app) - Garret Nolan

811559

ETE Cappamor SCLU|

Friday 2 September Saturday 3 September
| Sunday 4 September

e m=idics




September 2022 October 2022

5 september 2022 = Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

56 7 8 91011 B g
1 1 September 2022 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 10 11 12 13 12 15 16

18 20 21 22 23 24 25 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

26 27 28 29 30 2425 26 27 28 29 30
Monday 5 September Tuesday 6 September

UpraBudget]  GIS Media Cover - o r

i IFA Wi \rre - su 1
B 11:30 - 12:00 Energy in Public Buildings
(https://meet starleaf.com/4289788528/app) - Garret Nolan

I 14:00 - 14:30 Advance meet on NCW Visit
(https://8x8.vc/opw/garret.nolan.zyg) - Garret Nelan

Wednesday 7 September - Thursday 8 September

| GIS Media Cover

Friday 9 September

Sunday 11 September




September 2022 October 2022

1 2 september 2022 y Mo TuWe Th Fr 5a Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

Toae3 1 2
56 7 8 91011 TR Aiae
18 Se tember 2022 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
26 27 28 29 30 2425 26 27 28 29 30
Monday 12 September ' Tuesday 13 September

Wednesday 14 September Thursday 15 September

(Leinster House) - Minister O'Donovan's DiaC‘ 'Dail Sitting Day {Leinster House) - Minister O'Donovan’s Diary C*
: I 12:00 - 13:04 Leaders Questions & Questions on Promised
Legislation (Dail Eireann)

6:00 Meeting w

D&kl Sitting Day

Lk I "i] [ £ I TEEY Ix2

c 3 ¥ H L/apg) -

I 14:00 - 14:01 Minute's Silence, LQ, QPL & OB - for Queen
Elizabeth II

1014:01 - 14:35 Leaders Questions

71 14:35 - 15:05 Order of Business

r 3

130T JL‘*:‘:.’ i) 2V o WVIITISTIEer Niall I




19 September 2022 -
25 September 2022

September 2022 October 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 3 4 =2
56 7 8 9101 3 456 7 889
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
26 27 28 29 30 gql 25 26 27 28 29 30

Monday 19 September

eptember

y21s

ednesda

HONSNID

er House) - Minister O'Donovan's Diary

il A ELEE]

T 12:00-13:041LQ & QPL (Dail Chamber)

[118:00 - 20:30 Legislation (Déil Chamber)
1 20:30 - 21:00 VOTING BLOCK {Dail Chamber) <
21:00 Travel (To Westport)

Friday 23 September

E, _ Project Opera - Limerick 2030 (-For Infc;"é;l )

| Thursd

13:30 - 15:00 Travel (To LH) [ ]

Tue

sday 20 September

. Dail Sitting Day (Leinster House) - Minister O'Donovan's Diary &
o -1 ara Y, Pla 1 y

17 14:34 - 15:04 VOTABLE: Order of Business {Dail Chamber)

19:00 - 21:30 Travel to Waterford

ay 22 September

7

00 ati g Champi iste
Bid e eptenbe Ienish :{
Dail Sitting Day (Leinster House) - Minister O'Danovan's Diary <
09:30 ~B9: celed Webe) Hig: P dget N

A3

}

. 13:00 - 15:00 Travel (Travel Home)

24 September

$ESS | (Eert

_Minister attending a wedding

Sunday 25 September




26 September 2022 -
2 October 2022

Septemnber 2022 Qctober 2022

Mc TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Me TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
T=2s 3 =2

5 6 7 8 91011 3 456 7 89
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
26 27 28 29 30 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31

Monday 26 September

Tuesday 27 September
BUDGET 2023
L Diil Sitting Day {Leinster House) Minister O'Donovan's Diary <+

¥ 13:00 - 13:45 Finance - Budget Speech (Dail Eireann)
7 13:45 - 14:30 PER - Budget Speech (D3il Eireann)

£714:30 - 15:30 Sinn Fein - Budget Response (D3l Fireann)
| B 15:30 - 16:15 Labour - Budget Response {Déil Eireann)

[ 16:15 - 17:00 Soc Dem - Budget Response (Déil Eireann)
{2 17:00 - 17:45 PBP - Budget Response (Dail Eireann)

[ 17:45 - 18:30 Regional - Budget Response (Déif Eirsann)
7 18:30 - 19:15 Rural Ind - Budget Response (Diil Eireann)
7 19:15 - 20:00 Ind Group - Budget Response {D4il Eireann)
[720:20 - 00:00 VOTING BLOCK BUDGET (D4il Chamben)

Wednesday 28 September

Dail Sitting Day (Leinster House) - Minister O’'Donovan's Diary <

7 12:34 - 15:54 Leaders Statements (Dail Eireann)

STer {FIanMtng o ?it!"‘li'

A1l

20:30 - 20:41 Min Naughten and O'Donavan (Budget} {Dail
Chamber}

' Thursday 29 September
Dail Sitting Day (Leinster House) - Minister O'Donovan’s Diary ©*
£710:30 - 16:00 FRONT BENCH COVER (Leinster House)
1712:00 - 13:00 LQ & QPL (Dail Eireann)
15 FRONT BENCH (BUDGET) (Dail Chamber)
{ arda Concert Insak il (L i

Friday 30 September

Viee el i WiELH o]

DRSTITUENT (bBo:ir

3N the leloitic

Saturday 1 October

BE - 18:00 Oola GAA Malc “THel GevelOpInertt L bEF

Sunday 2 October




